
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

7:00-
8:00AM

9:00-
10:00AM

Adult LIFT Adult F.I.T Adult LIFT Adult F.I.T Adult LIFT

9:00-
10:00am

9:00-
10:30am 

Youth Speed School

Beginner/Intermediate 
Sports Performance

Youth Speed School

Beginner/Intermediate 
Sports Performance

Youth Speed School

Beginner/Intermediate 
Sports Performance

10:30-    
11:30am

COOL SWIM (Newbies)
COOL SWIM 

(Advanced/Elite)
COOL SWIM (Elite)

11:30-    
1:30pm

OPEN LIFT OPEN LIFT OPEN LIFT OPEN LIFT OPEN LIFT

1:15-
2:15pm

2:15-
3:15pm

2:15-
3:45pm 

Varsity Speed 
Development

Varsity Sports 
Performance

Varsity Speed 
Development

Varsity Sports 
Performance

Varsity Recovery 
Session/Make-up Lifts

Varsity Speed 
Development

Varsity Sports 
Performance

Varsity Speed 
Development

Varsity Sports 
Performance

3:45-
4:45pm

3:45-
5:15pm 

Youth Speed School

Beginner/Intermediate 
Sports Performance

Youth Speed School

Beginner/Intermediate 
Sports Performance

Youth Speed School

Beginner/Intermediate 
Sports Performance

5:15-
6:15pm

Adult LIFT
Adult LIFT

ACL (5:30)

Adult LIFT

ACL (5:30)
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